,ﬁ, 2023-2024 MHSAA “A-AAA"
baltic - Soccer Provincial Championships

ATHLETE NAME:

Jerzees Pullover Hoodie - Adult/Unisex
Colour: Black Heather / Sizes: (circle your choice)

Small Medium Large XL
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S - XL: $50.00 / 2XL & 3XL: $55.00

Gildan Short Sleeve Shirt - Adult/Unisex

Colour: Sport Grey / Sizes: (circle your choice)

Small Medium Large XL

2XL  3XL 4XL  5XL

S-XL: $30.00 / 2XL - 5XL: $35.00

GRAND TOTAL $

ALL PRICES INCLUDE TAX,

SUBMIT YOUR ORDER TO YOUR COACH BY
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2023



SIZING INFORMATION - HOODIE & SHIRTS

GILDAN T-SHIRT / ADULT/UNISEX

GARMENT MEASUREMENTS ACTUAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS TO COMPARE WITH ANOTHER GARMENT AT HOME
Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
Chest - Half Measure 16" 18" 20" 22" 24" 26" 28"
Chest - Full Measure 32" 36" 40" 44" 48" 52" 56"
|Body Length from HPS 26" 27" 28" 29" 30" 31" 32"
ISIeeve Length-CB 15" 15 3/4" 17" 18 1/4 19 1/2 20 3/4' 22"
ADULT General Sizing Guide BODY MEASUREMENTS
Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
Chest 30"-32" 34"-36" 38"-40 42"-44 46"-48 50"-52" 54"-55"
Waist 26"-29" 29"-32" 32"-35 35"-38 38"-41 41"-44" 44"-47"
Sleeve I.ength-CB 31"-32" 32"-33 1/2" 34"-35 35"-36 36"-37 37"-38" 38"-39"

JERZEES HOODIE / ADULT/UNISEX

Body Length
Body Width

Sleeve Length

S
27

20

35

M
28

22

36

L
29

24

37

XL
30

26

38

2XL
31

28

39

ACTUAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS TO COMPARE WITH ANOTHER GARMENT AT HOME

3XL
32

30

40



